37500

DECORO ALLORO - IN METALLO

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: TROFEI - Materiale: METALLO LUCIDO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA" MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,015 Kg

POLYBAG SINGOLA
X1 pz

80 mm

32 mm

3 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

8 Kg
500 pz
150 mm
150 mm
100 mm



